QM13344
4xSPST (Dual Single-Pole-Single-Throw Switch)
ADVANCE
D
QM13344 Datasheet REV B | Subject to change without notice 1 of 14 www.qorvo.com
ADVANCED
PRELIMINARY
Product Overview

• Band Switching
• Impedance Tuning
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QM13344SB 5-pc Sample Bag
QM13344SR 100-pc, 7” Reel
QM13344TR13 10000-pc, 13” Reel
QM13344DK
Design Kit with EVB and 5-pc
Sample Bag
PRELIMINARY
QM13344
4xSPST (Single-Pole-Single-Throw Switch)
QM13344 Datasheet REV B | Subject to change without notice 2 of 14 www.qorvo.com PRELIMINARY
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Rating
Storage Temperature -40 to 150 °C
Operating Temperature -30 to 90 °C